Comparing Responses Between Urban and Rural
Questions 4 to 7

Voter Contact Management Total
| would support a ban | would not support a ban | am Unsure
Urban 349 49 123 521
67% 9% 24%
Question 4 Would you support a ban on the use of neonicotinoids in Canada?|Rural 259 41 99 399
65% 10% 25%
608 90 222 920
Total 66% 10% 24%
| would support a ban | would not support a ban | am Unsure
Urban 317 9 12 338
If the Canadian federal government does not act to ban 94% 3% 4%
Question 5 neonicotinoids, would you support a ban by your provincial Rural 241 7 9 257
government? 94% 3% 4%
558 16 21 595
Total 94% 3% 4%
| would support a ban | would not support a ban | am Unsure
Urban 23 20 3 46
If you knew that alternative treatments that do not kill bees were 50% 43% %
Question 6 available to help farmers grow crops, would you support a ban on |Rural 17 18 1 36
the pesticides that kill bees? 47% 50% 3%
40 38 4 82
Total 49% 46% 5%
| would support a ban I would not support a ban I am Unsure
Urban 46 6 61 113
Would you support a ban on neonicotinoid pesticides if Canadian 41% 5% 54%
Question 7 scientists determined they were building up in our soil and water |Rural 40 4 49 93
table? 43% 4% 53%
86 10 110 206
Total 42% 5% 53%




